
M.Ed Diversity and Inclusion  
Semester One             
Name:  Module 1: EDPT7079 Equality, Diversity and Inclusion  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 

3 Saturday 14th September 2024 10am-3pm Campus 3105 *With the Pg Cert Students  
4 Wednesday 18th September 2024 5-7pm Online     
5 Wednesday 25th September 2024 5-7pm Online     
6 Wednesday 2nd October 2024 5-7pm Online     
7 Thursday 10th October 2024 5-7pm Online   Day change 
8 Wednesday 16th October 2024 5-7pm Online     

10 Wednesday 30th October 2024 5-7pm Online     
10 Saturday 2nd November 2024 10am-3pm Campus 3105 *With the Pg Cert Students  

              
Name:  Module 2: EDPT7080 Inclusive Practice through a UDL Lens  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

11 Saturday 9th November 2024 10-3pm Campus 3126 *With the Pg Cert Students  
12 Wednesday 13th November 2024 5-7pm Online     
13 Wednesday 20th November2024 5-7pm Online     
14 Wednesday 27th November 2024 5-6pm Online   One hour only - to avoid dissertation clash 
22 Wednesday 22nd January 2025 5-7pm Online     
23 Wednesday 29th January 2025 5-7pm Online     
24 Saturday 8th February 2025 10-3pm Campus 3126 *With the Pg Cert Students  

Semester Two             
Name:  Module 3: EDPT7081 Responding to Student Diversity in Education  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

25 Saturday 15th February 2025 10-3pm Campus 3074 *With the Pg Cert Students  
26 Wednesday 19th February 2025 5-7pm Online     
27 Thursday  26th February 2025 5-7pm Online     



29 Wednesday 12th March 2025 5-7pm Online     
30 Wednesday 19th March 2025 5-7pm Online     
31 Wednesday 26th March 2025 5-7pm Online     
31 Saturday 29th March 2025 10-3pm Campus 3106   

              
Name:  Module 4: EDPT7082 The Role of Education Partners in Inclusive Education  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room   

27 Tuesday 18 February 2024 5-7pm Online    
29 Tuesday 25 February 2024 5-7pm Online     
30 Tuesday 11 March 2024 5-7pm Online     
31 Tuesday 18 March 2024 5-7pm Online     
31 Saturday 22 March 2024 10-3pm Campus 4035 To avoid OG wk 31 clash with module 3 

              
 


